
Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 88 Nia Harradine-Cole Devon                  143  50  43  50
2= 89 Isobel Curry Devon                  142 50   50 42  
2= 92 Isobel Burfitt Gloucestershire        142 46   46 50  
2= 94 Flora Hopcraft Gloucestershire        142 48  46  48  
5= 86 Mia Forbes Devon                  138  46  48 44  
5= 87 Lauren Carr Devon                  138  48 42   48
5= 91 Katelyn Milburn Devon                  138 44  48  46  
8 85 Phoebe Milburn Devon                  136 40  50   46
9 93 Phoebe Smart Gloucestershire        130 42  44   44

10 95 Esme Rolfe Gloucestershire        127  44  43 40  
11 90 Grace Povey Devon                  0       



Team Results Devon  (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    701    561     70     70

2 Gloucestershire    601    541      0     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 85 Phoebe Milburn 2LR 25.0 25.0 6 40
 85 Phoebe Milburn S 10.38 10.29 10.44 10.44 1 50
 85 Phoebe Milburn VJ 43 44 43 44 3 46
 86 Mia Forbes 4LR 49.2 49.2 3 46
 86 Mia Forbes SB 76 76 2 48
 86 Mia Forbes SLJ 1.96 2.02 2.04 2.04 4 44
 87 Lauren Carr 4LR 48.9 48.9 2 48
 87 Lauren Carr S 5.67 5.32 5.33 5.67 5 42
 87 Lauren Carr VJ 38 44 45 45 2 48
 88 Nia Harradine-Cole 4LR 48.1 48.1 1 50
 88 Nia Harradine-Cole SB 67 67 4= 43
 88 Nia Harradine-Cole VJ 50 51 48 51 1 50
 89 Isobel Curry 2LR 23.1 23.1 1 50
 89 Isobel Curry SB 79 79 1 50
 89 Isobel Curry SLJ 1.98 1.94 1.97 1.98 5 42
 90 Grace Povey S 5.52 5.95 5.69 5.95
 91 Katelyn Milburn 2LR 24.0 24.0 4 44
 91 Katelyn Milburn S 7.73 7.84 7.66 7.84 2 48
 91 Katelyn Milburn SLJ 2.21 2.20 2.24 2.24 3 46



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    701    561     70     70

2 Gloucestershire    601    541      0     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 92 Isobel Burfitt 2LR 23.3 23.3 3 46
 92 Isobel Burfitt SB 70 70 3 46
 92 Isobel Burfitt SLJ 2.18 2.30 2.28 2.30 1 50
 93 Phoebe Smart 2LR 24.7 24.7 5 42
 93 Phoebe Smart S 6.22 6.33 6.49 6.49 4 44
 93 Phoebe Smart VJ 40 42 41 42 4 44
 94 Flora Hopcraft 2LR 23.2 23.2 2 48
 94 Flora Hopcraft S 6.57 6.07 6.59 6.59 3 46
 94 Flora Hopcraft SLJ 2.28 2.09 2.09 2.28 2 48
 95 Esme Rolfe 4LR 49.6 49.6 4 44
 95 Esme Rolfe SB 67 67 4= 43
 95 Esme Rolfe SLJ 1.95 1.97 1.96 1.97 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 89  Isobel Curry 23.1       50

2 Gloucestershire Blue 94  Flora Hopcraft 23.2       48

3 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Isobel Burfitt 23.3       46

4 Devon Purple 91  Katelyn Milburn 24.0       44

5 Gloucestershire Blue 93  Phoebe Smart 24.7       42

6 Devon Purple 85  Phoebe Milburn 25.0       40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 88  Nia Harradine-Cole 48.1       50

2 Devon Purple 87  Lauren Carr 48.9       48

3 Devon Purple 86  Mia Forbes 49.2       46

4 Gloucestershire Blue 95  Esme Rolfe 49.6       44



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Devon Purple 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5     70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Devon Purple 1:33.0 0.0 1:33.0     70.0

2 02 Gloucestershire Blue 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 85  Phoebe Milburn 10.44       50

2 Devon Purple 91  Katelyn Milburn 7.84       48

3 Gloucestershire Blue 94  Flora Hopcraft 6.59       46

4 Gloucestershire Blue 93  Phoebe Smart 6.49       44

5 Devon Purple 87  Lauren Carr 5.67       42

Devon Purple 90  Grace Povey 5.95        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Devon Purple 89  Isobel Curry 79       50

2 Devon Purple 86  Mia Forbes 76       48

3 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Isobel Burfitt 70       46

4= Devon Purple 88  Nia Harradine-Cole 67       43

4= Gloucestershire Blue 95  Esme Rolfe 67       43



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Isobel Burfitt 2.30       50

2 Gloucestershire Blue 94  Flora Hopcraft 2.28       48

3 Devon Purple 91  Katelyn Milburn 2.24       46

4 Devon Purple 86  Mia Forbes 2.04       44

5 Devon Purple 89  Isobel Curry 1.98       42

6 Gloucestershire Blue 95  Esme Rolfe 1.97       40



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 88  Nia Harradine-Cole 51       50

2 Devon Purple 87  Lauren Carr 45       48

3 Devon Purple 85  Phoebe Milburn 44       46

4 Gloucestershire Blue 93  Phoebe Smart 42       44



Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    701    561     70     70

2 Gloucestershire    601    541      0     60


